
[image: ]        	[image: ]Thames Valley Regional Athletics

TVRA WINTER CONVENORS 2018-19

	SPORT
	DIVISION
	CONVENOR
	SCHOOL
	PHONE(school)
	EMAIL

	
BOYS
BASKETBALL
	CENTRAL
	Stacey Farr
	South
	S 519-452-2860
	s.farr@tvdsb.ca

	
	SOUTH
	Eric Molinaro
	WCI
	S 633-0900
	e.molinaoro@tvdsb.ca

	
	EAST
	Chris Coyle
	WCI
	s 537-1050
	c.coyle@tvdsb.ca

	
	LDA
	Brad Boulianne
	SAB
	s 519-675-4433
	bboulianne@ldcsb.ca

	

	
GIRLS 
VOLLEYBALL
	CENTRAL
	Justin Fish
	South
	S 519-452-2860
	[bookmark: _GoBack]j.fish@tvdsb.ca

	
	SOUTH
	David Burke
	WESS
	s 519-768-1350
	david.burke@tvdsb.ca

	
	EAST
	Tracy Streutker
	CASS
	s 519-539-0020
	t.Streutker@tvdsb.ca

	
	LDA
	Brad Boulianne
	SAB
	s 519-675-4433
	bboulianne@ldcsb.ca

	

	SWIMMING
	TVRA
	Steve Voros
Shannon Williams
	EESS
	s 519-773-3174
	s.voros@tvdsb.ca
shannonejwilliams@gmail.com

	

	WRESTLING
	TVRA
	Wolff Schweitzer
	SJSS
	s 519-675-4434
	wschweitzer@ldcsb.ca

	

	
BOYS HOCKEY
	CENTRAL
	Tim Orr
	
	C 548-888-5059
	t.orr@tvdsb.ca

	
	SOUTH
	Ryan Wolfe
	Parkside 
	S 519-633-0090
	r.wolfe@tvdsb.ca

	
	EAST
	Derek Partlo
	Glendale
	s 519-842-4207
	d.partlo@tvdsb.ca

	
	LDA
	Pat Sloan
	SMSS
	s 519-675-4435
	psloan@ldcsb.ca

	

	
GIRLS
HOCKEY
	CENTRAL
	Craig Watson
	Medway
	s 519-660-8418
	craig.watson@tvdsb.ca

	
	SOUTH/EAST
	Chris Adkins
Marnie Cryderman
	IDCI
	S 519-485-1200
	c.adkins@tvdsb.ca
m.cryderman@tvdsb.ca


	
	LDA
	Cathy Shelton
	SMSS
	s 519-675-4435
	cshelton@ldcsb.ca

	

	
CURLING
	CENTRAL 
+ LDA
	David Thornburrow
Laurie Huffman
	Medway
Oakridge
	s 519-660-8418
s 519-452-2750
	D.Thornburow@tvdsb.ca
l.huffman@tvdsb.ca 

	
	SOUTH/EAST
	Carlos Gregorio
	
	
	susanandcarlos@sympatico.ca
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